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Saturday, June 3, 2023 Sunday, June 4, 2023 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Thursday, June 8, 2023

10:00 AM Millbury at Shrewsbury 10:00 AM Tatnuck at Douglas 6:00 PM Douglas at South Side 6:00 PM Schwartz at Vernon Hill

10:00 AM Douglas at Schwartz 10:00 AM Schwartz at Shrewsbury ** 5:30 PM Vernon Hill at Millbury 5:30 PM Millbury at Douglas

10:00 AM Tatnuck at Vernon Hill 10:00 AM South Side at Millbury 6:00 PM Tatnuck at Schwartz ** 5:30 PM South Side at Shrewsbury

Saturday, June 10, 2023 Sunday, June 11, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023

10:00 AM Vernon Hill at Shrewsbury ** 10:00 AM Millbury at Tatnuck 5:30 PM South Side at Schwartz 5:30 PM Millbury at Shrewsbury * (**)

10:00 AM South Side at Tatnuck 10:00 AM South Side at Vernon Hill * 17:30 Shrewsbury at Tatnuck 5:30 PM Schwartz at Douglas

10:00 AM Millbury at Schwartz 10:00 AM Shrewsbury at Douglas 6:00 PM Douglas at Vernon Hill 5:30 PM Vernon Hill at Tatnuck

Saturday, June 17, 2023 Sunday, June 18, 2023 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 Thursday, June 22, 2023

10:00 AM Douglas at Tatnuck * 10:00 AM South Side at Douglas 5:30 PM Vernon Hill at Schwartz * (**) 6:00 PM Shrewsbury at Vernon Hill

10:00 AM Shrewsbury at Schwartz ** 10:00 AM Millbury at Vernon Hill 5:30 PM Douglas at Millbury 5:30 PM Tatnuck at South Side *

10:00 AM Millbury at South Side 10:00 AM Schwartz at Tatnuck 6:00 PM Shrewsbury at South Side 5:30 PM Schwartz at Millbury

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Sunday, June 25, 2023 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Thursday, June 29, 2023

10:00 AM Tatnuck at Millbury 10:00 AM Schwartz at South Side 5:30 PM Shrewsbury at Millbury 5:30 PM Tatnuck at Douglas

10:00 AM Vernon Hill at South Side 10:00 AM Tatnuck at Shrewsbury ** 6:00 PM Douglas at Schwartz ** 6:00 PM Schwartz at Shrewsbury **

10:00 AM Douglas at Shrewsbury ** 10:00 AM Vernon Hill at Douglas 6:00 PM Vernon Hill at Tatnuck 6:00 PM Millbury at South Side

* Doubleheader

** Game at Lake Park

* (**) Doubleheader at Lake Park


